 BUD INDUSTRIES, INC. • 4605 E. 355th Street • P.O. Box 998
Willoughby, Ohio 44094 • (440) 946-3200 • Fax (440) 951-4015
E-MAIL: saleseast@budind.com • WEB SITE: www.budind.com
BUD WEST • 10000 N 31st Ave. Suite D-401 • Phoenix, Arizona
85051 • (602) 870-8377 • Fax (602) 870-8477
GRABBER
STYLE O
Ordering Information
CATALOG NO.
EXTERNAL
DIMENSIONS L x W x
H
BATTERY
COMPARTMENT
Weight (oz.)
HH-3510-B 6.28” x 3.69” x .90” NO 15
HH-3510-G 6.28” x 3.69” x .90” NO 15
HH-3510-BCB 6.28” x 3.69” x .90” YES 15
HH-3510-BCG 6.28” x 3.69” x .90” YES 15
• Priced, sold and packaged in quantities of one
• In stock June 1st, 2008.
• Contact the factory for modifications
• Note: (-B) denotes Black finish, (-G) denotes Gray finish,
• (-BCB) denotes includes battery compartment, Black finish
• (-BCG) denotes includes battery compartment, Gray finish
 BUD INDUSTRIES, INC. • 4605 E. 355th Street • P.O. Box 998
Willoughby, Ohio 44094 • (440) 946-3200 • Fax (440) 951-4015
E-MAIL: saleseast@budind.com • WEB SITE: www.budind.com
BUD WEST • 10000 N 31st Ave. Suite D-401 • Phoenix, Arizona
85051 • (602) 870-8377 • Fax (602) 870-8477
Trade name
• Grabber Style O
Benefits and Features
• Blend of ‘T’ and rectangular shaped
enclosures providing more room for
internal components.
• Ergonomically designed with soft
ribbed rounded sides that provide
secure and comfortable grasp.
• Available with or without integral
battery compartment designed to
accept (2) or (4) AAA batteries.
(Battery contact kits are included).
(Order product with BCB (black) or
BCG (gray) suffix.
• Made from high impact resistant
black (B) or gray (G) ABS plastic with
UL94V-0 flammability rating.
• Internal PCB mounting bosses.
• Complete with top cover, bottom
cover, battery door, and assembly
hardware.
• Recessed top suitable for label or
keypad.
Accessories
• HH-3596-BCB(Black Belt Clip)
Applications
• Data Display Units
• Test Equipment
• Controllers
Related Products
• LCD Displays
• Keypads
• Pushbuttons
Key Customer Contacts
• Design Engineers
• Application Engineers
• Purchasing Agents
• PCB Designers
• Test Engineers
Questions to Ask
• Who specifies your enclosures?
• Is your product held in the operator’s
hand?
• Do you need to remote input or
record data?
Competition
* not a direct match to Bud
item; similar in style and function.
BUD
CATALOG NO. Hammond Teko
HH-3510-B 1553DBK* TN12.29*
HH-3510-G 1553DGY* TN12.30*
HH-3510-BCB 1553DBKBAT* TN21-2B.29*
HH-3510-BCG 1553DGYBAT* TN21-2B.30*